

The Ringoes Grange No.12 1101 Old York Road, Ringoes, NJ. 08551

Markets Registration Form 2022

First Name Last Name

Address

City State Zip Code

Phone E-mail

Which 23rd April: 10am- 4pm: Spring Market

Market(s) do 6th August: 10am- 4pm: Summer Craft Fair you want to 5th November: 10am-4pm: Holiday Market

spaces Each space is 10' x 10'.

required? Fee is \$25 per space.

What are you selling?

attend?

How did you hear about us?

Event information

Event set up starts at 8am. Parking is limited at The Ringoes Grange. We ask that you drop off everything and we will direct you to where you can park off-site. Vendors are responsible for providing their own tent(s)(optional), table(s) & chair(s).

Payment Information

The cost is \$25 per 10'x10' space

Checks made payable to: The Ringoes Grange No.12 and mailed with a copy of this application form to: The Ringoes Grange, c/o Charity Rinker, P.O. Box 53, Ringoes, NJ. 08551



About the Ringoes Grange

The Ringoes Grange, dating back to 1874, is the oldest Grange in Hunterdon County, NJ. We have a beautifully preserved historic building and property. We ask all visitors to respect our building and grounds and leave it as you found it. NO Smoking or lit candles permitted on the premises.

For more information check us out **HERE** on Facebook!

Indemnification and Release.

In consideration for being allowed to participate in The Grange Markets (the "Event"), the applicant, on behalf of the applicant and the applicant's business, employees and affiliates (collectively, the "Applicant Parties"), hereby: (i) agrees to pay, and to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Ringoes Grange and its officers, directors, members, affiliates and employees (all the foregoing collectively, the "Indemnified Parties") from and against, any costs, expenses, losses or damages incurred by the Applicant Parties (whether to person or property, including death or disability), or resulting from any claims brought against any of the Indemnified Parties (including, without limitation, product liability claims and person injury claims), in connection with or arising from the applicant's attendance at, participation in, or sales during the Event (collectively, Losses"); and (ii) unconditionally releases all the Indemnified Parties from, and agrees not to bring any claims against any of them for, any Losses.

I have read the conditions of the event set forth in this application and agree to abide by them. I understand that any failure by me to adhere to these conditions may be grounds for expulsion from the Event and forfeiture of my admission fee.

Signature of Applicant*:

*Typed name above serves as electronic signature

Please return this completed two page application form with your payment to: The Ringoes Grange No.12, c/o Charity Rinker, P.O. Box 53, Ringoes, NJ. 08551.

Questions?: Email Charity Rinker at: danekeepers@aol.com